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Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu> Mon, Nov 22, 2021 at 4:36 PM
To: Peter Allaire <pallaire@oswego.edu>, Jordan Bailey <jbaile20@oswego.edu>, Zachary Baker <zbaker@oswego.edu>,
Molly Bogart <mbogart@oswego.edu>, Karla Campoverde <kcampove@oswego.edu>, Jason Cardona
<jcardona@oswego.edu>, Sheenvia Conley <sconley3@oswego.edu>, Jacob Granger <jgrange2@oswego.edu>,
Remmington Johnson <rjohnso8@oswego.edu>, Sebastian Juncaj <sjuncaj@oswego.edu>, Sven Kappeler
<skappele@oswego.edu>, Margaret Kilpeck <mkilpeck@oswego.edu>, James Lattanzi <jlattanz@oswego.edu>, Grace
Maggard <gmaggard@oswego.edu>, Justin Olulenu <jolulenu@oswego.edu>, Daniel Petti <dpetti@oswego.edu>, Jackson
Phillips <jphill22@oswego.edu>, Tyler Pittman <tpittma3@oswego.edu>, Joseph Schultz <jschult2@oswego.edu>, Jaden
Smith <jsmith56@oswego.edu>, Taylor Wolf <twolf@oswego.edu>, Sydney Wooddell <swooddel@oswego.edu>

Dear Students,

Please reply to this email, just one time, no later than Sunday, November 28, being sure to attach a PDF file
containing your text mining work for Week 14 of the semester. (The second half of your Chapter 7, whichever
edition of the book, will do nicely!)

Here are the places to look for the initial specification of the assignment, should you wish to take a look ...

http://www.cs.oswego.edu/~blue/course_pages/2021/Fall/CognitiveSemiotics/selected
course_documents/SBK_QM/SBK_QM_Assignment.pdf
http://www.cs.oswego.edu/~blue/course_pages/2021/Fall/CognitiveSemiotics/selected__
course_documents/SBK_QM/SBK_QM_Model_Week.pdf
http://www.cs.oswego.edu/~blue/course_pages/2021/Fall/CognitiveSemiotics/selected
course_documents/SBK_QM/SBK_QM_Model_Semester.pdf

Jackson Phillips <jphill22@oswego.edu> Tue, Nov 23, 2021 at 3:33 PM
To: Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu>
| have attached my work for this week. Due to confusion as discussed in Monday's class, | wound up doing the section on
applications as that was the section title for Weeks 13 and 14. | chose to continue that section for this assignment. Please
let me know if you have any trouble accessing this.
Thank you,

Jackson Phillips
[Quoted text hidden]

@ Text Mining Week 14.pdf
58K

Molly Bogart <mbogart@oswego.edu> Tue, Nov 23, 2021 at 3:53 PM
To: Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu>

Prof. Graci,

I've attached a PDF file of my Mining Activity for week 14.

Best,
Molly

On Mon, Nov 22, 2021 at 4:37 PM Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu> wrote:
[Quoted text hidden]

) QM Mining Activity 14 - MBogart.pdf
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54K

Margaret Kilpeck <mkilpeck@oswego.edu> Sat, Nov 27, 2021 at 9:15 PM
To: Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu>

Good evening Professor Graci,

Here is my submission for Text Mining Activity 14.
I hope you had a good Thanksgiving!

Thank you for your time!

Best,
Margaret Kilpeck

On Mon, Nov 22, 2021 at 4:37 PM Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu> wrote:
[Quoted text hidden]

E Text Mining Activity 14.pdf
122K

Jordan Bailey <jbaile20@oswego.edu> Sun, Nov 28, 2021 at 1:41 AM
To: Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu>

On Mon, Nov 22, 2021 at 4:37 PM Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu> wrote:
[Quoted text hidden]

@ TM Week 14.pdf
127K

Taylor Wolf <twolf@oswego.edu> Sun, Nov 28, 2021 at 3:42 PM
To: Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu>

On Mon, Nov 22, 2021 at 4:37 PM Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu> wrote:
[Quoted text hidden]

E Text Mining # 14.pdf
73K

Remmington Johnson <rjohnso8@oswego.edu> Sun, Nov 28, 2021 at 5:41 PM
To: Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu>

Prof. Graci,
Attached is the text mining assignment for Week 14. Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thanks,
Remmington

On Mon, Nov 22, 2021 at 4:37 PM Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu> wrote:
[Quoted text hidden]

@ Remmington Johnson - COG 444 - TM 7.3 — 7.4.pdf
75K
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Sheenvia Conley <sconley3@oswego.edu> Sun, Nov 28, 2021 at 10:29 PM
To: Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu>

[Quoted text hidden]
Dear, Professor Graci

Here is my TM activity for this week!

ﬂ Chapter 7 Applications (Sections 3 & 4).pdf
74K

James Lattanzi <jlattanz@oswego.edu> Sun, Nov 28, 2021 at 10:47 PM
To: Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu>

I've attached mining assignment for week 14, Thank you.

On Mon, Nov 22, 2021 at 4:37 PM Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu> wrote:
[Quoted text hidden]

ﬂ Document 102.pdf
84K

Joseph Schultz <jschultz@oswego.edu> Sun, Nov 28, 2021 at 11:45 PM
To: Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu>

Here is my QM mining assignment.
On Mon, Nov 22, 2021 at 4:37 PM Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu> wrote:

>
[Quoted text hidden]

brx QM mining activity #14.pdf
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Sebastian Juncaj <sjuncaj@oswego.edu> Sun, Nov 28, 2021 at 11:58 PM
To: Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu>
attached is the week 14 assignment

On Mon, Nov 22, 2021 at 4:37 PM Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu> wrote:
[Quoted text hidden]

ﬂ Week 14 - Chapter 7 - Applications (Sections 3 and 4).pdf
63K

Jacob Granger <jgrange2@oswego.edu> Mon, Nov 29, 2021 at 6:40 AM
To: Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu>
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Hi Professor, attached is my submission for the 14th text mining activity.

On Mon, Nov 22, 2021 at 4:37 PM Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu> wrote:

[Quoted text hidden]

-E JacobGranger_COG444_TextMiningActivity Week14.pdf
123K

Tyler Pittman <tpittma3@oswego.edu>
To: Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu>

Hi Professor, I have attached my assignment. Thanks!

On Mon, Nov 22, 2021 at 4:37 PM Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu> wrote:

[Quoted text hidden]

Text Mining #14 (1).pdf
=
76K

Zachary Baker <zbaker@oswego.edu>
To: Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu>

Sorry for the late submission.

On Mon, Nov 22, 2021 at 4:37 PM Craig Graci <craig.graci@oswego.edu> wrote:

[Quoted text hidden]

E Week 14.pdf
71K

Mon, Nov 29, 2021 at 3:53 PM

Mon, Nov 29, 2021 at 9:24 PM
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